
Résultats - 150km
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1 327 CLÉMENT Thibaut M2 3:26:02 - 43,68 1° M2
2 347 BOURGNEUF MONCLAIR LilianM1 3:28:40 +02:38 43,13 1° M1
3 320 OOSTHUIZEN Jason M1 3:28:40 +02:38 43,13 2° M1
4 336 HOUIVET Baptiste M1 3:28:40 +02:38 43,13 3° M1
5 208 MALLE Nicolas M1 3:28:40 +02:38 43,13 4° M1
6 262 BELLOCHE Thomas M1 3:28:40 +02:38 43,13 5° M1
7 233 VIGNET Pierre M1 3:28:40 +02:38 43,13 6° M1
8 341 CHAUVIN Scott M1 3:28:40 +02:38 43,13 7° M1
9 1 MARTIN-GUYONNET GuillaumeM2 3:28:52 +02:50 43,09 2° M2

10 239 PATOUX Cyrille M2 3:33:42 +07:40 42,12 3° M2
11 229 MARIE Rodolphe M2 3:33:42 +07:40 42,12 4° M2
12 310 TOURNEUR Julien M1 3:33:42 +07:40 42,12 8° M1
13 270 FROGER Firmin M1 3:33:44 +07:42 42,11 9° M1
14 85 BARBIER Nicolas M3 3:33:44 +07:42 42,11 1° M3
15 106 STREBEL Julien M2 3:33:44 +07:42 42,11 5° M2
16 11 DOUCHIN Antoine M1 3:33:46 +07:44 42,10 10° M1
17 333 LAFORGE Dylan M1 3:33:48 +07:46 42,10 11° M1
18 230 LESELLIER Arnaud M2 3:33:48 +07:46 42,10 6° M2
19 207 DUVAL Pierre Jean M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 7° M2
20 337 POISSON Johan M3 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 2° M3
21 338 HAMEL Mehdi M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 8° M2
22 349 DIVARET Baptiste M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 9° M2
23 295 SERIN Fabien M4 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 1° M4
24 222 LECHEVALIER Hans M4 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 2° M4
25 28 BOLOCH Maxime M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 10° M2
26 323 DAUGEARD Maxime M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 11° M2
27 304 DUVAL Kevin M1 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 12° M1
28 274 KNOKE Nikolai M3 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 3° M3
29 7 RICHARD Julien M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 12° M2
30 121 LANOË Valentin M1 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 13° M1
31 235 DERSOIR Leopold M1 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 14° M1
32 281 BUCHIN Mathéo M1 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 15° M1
33 107 GOMEZ Jeremy M3 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 4° M3
34 213 MOISSERON Florian M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 13° M2
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35 17 GRANGE Mathieu M3 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 5° M3
36 214 LECONTE Arthur M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 14° M2
37 29 HARDEL Thomas M1 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 16° M1
38 335 HOUIVET Alexy M1 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 17° M1
39 325 CERF Anthony M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 15° M2
40 105 MARIE Manuel M3 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 6° M3
41 86 TEILLET Alexis M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 16° M2
42 200 DUSSIOT Guillaume M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 17° M2
43 6 BIGOT Paul M1 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 18° M1
44 223 TOURNELLE Raphael MU19 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 1° MU19
45 283 LECLAIR Matéo M1 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 19° M1
46 66 OLIVIER Clément M1 3:36:39 +10:37 41,54 20° M1
47 109 LEMERIEL Julien M3 3:36:39 +10:37 41,54 7° M3
48 150 CHIVARD Hugo M2 3:36:41 +10:39 41,54 18° M2
49 334 LANON Victorien M2 3:36:55 +10:53 41,49 19° M2
50 232 MARIE François M3 3:37:23 +11:21 41,40 8° M3
51 134 MAHÉ Sébastien M4 3:38:59 +12:57 41,10 3° M4
52 350 Hélie Julien M3 3:42:02 +16:00 40,53 9° M3
53 250 BOUILLY Jeremy M2 3:42:02 +16:00 40,53 20° M2
54 75 BLANCHET Vincent M1 3:42:02 +16:00 40,53 21° M1
55 191 LOUSSOUARN Yannick M4 3:42:02 +16:00 40,53 4° M4
56 303 JAMET Paul M1 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 22° M1
57 54 LECOEUR Alexandre M3 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 10° M3
58 305 DUBUCS Samuel M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 21° M2
59 41 BREARD Jean-Charles M3 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 11° M3
60 202 MARIE Ludovic M3 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 12° M3
61 25 MADELAINE Stéphane M4 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 5° M4
62 2 RENAULT Paul M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 22° M2
63 13 FOUCAULT Quentin M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 23° M2
64 231 LEDEMÉ Clément M1 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 23° M1
65 225 JOURDAN Louis M1 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 24° M1
66 256 LAURENT Cédric M4 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 6° M4
67 268 GOYER Clément M3 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 13° M3
68 50 MORIN Yvan M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 24° M2
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69 306 CLATOT Landry M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 25° M2
70 275 POILPRE Jerome M4 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 7° M4
71 45 DESBOIS Julien M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 26° M2
72 346 LECHEVALLIER Julian M3 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 14° M3
73 104 LEMERIEL Nicolas M3 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 15° M3
74 314 MOREAU Florian M1 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 25° M1
75 140 MALENFANT Hugo M1 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 26° M1
76 58 DELAROQUE Tristan M1 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 27° M1
77 316 SOHIER Yoann M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 27° M2
78 236 BUCHIN Timothée M1 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 28° M1
79 244 ESPALLARGAS Benoit M3 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 16° M3
80 299 MC GRATH Erwann M1 3:43:27 +17:25 40,28 29° M1
81 189 LANGLOIS Willy M3 3:45:49 +19:47 39,86 17° M3
82 82 DUMONTIER Vincent M2 3:47:10 +21:08 39,62 28° M2
83 90 VAULOUP William M1 3:49:55 +23:53 39,14 30° M1
84 263 AMAND Fabrice M4 3:51:39 +25:37 38,85 8° M4
85 120 BERTRAND Antoine M1 3:51:42 +25:40 38,84 31° M1
86 296 HARASSE Fabien M3 3:51:42 +25:40 38,84 18° M3
87 3 DUMAINE Nicolas M2 3:51:44 +25:42 38,84 29° M2
88 33 HÉMERY Thomas M2 3:51:44 +25:42 38,84 30° M2
89 226 NAVET Sébastien M3 3:51:44 +25:42 38,84 19° M3
90 63 DERENNE Jules M1 3:56:12 +30:10 38,10 32° M1
91 271 LOUVEAU Paul M1 3:56:12 +30:10 38,10 33° M1
92 324 DAUGEARD Philippe M4 3:56:12 +30:10 38,10 9° M4
93 110 SAVREUX Eddy M3 3:57:36 +31:34 37,88 20° M3
94 218 RENE Kevin M2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 31° M2
95 139 ETIENNE Gabriel M4 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 10° M4
96 272 BARRET Fabrice M4 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 11° M4
97 307 DOS SANTOS MENINA WilliamM2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 32° M2
98 294 ROUSSEL Corentin M1 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 34° M1
99 64 VILTARD Fabien M4 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 12° M4

100 57 PASCAUD Adrien M2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 33° M2
101 156 DUVERGER Maxime M1 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 35° M1
102 173 COULANGE Pascal M4 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 13° M4
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103 345 PESNEL Xavier M3 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 21° M3
104 129 DORANGE Mickael M3 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 22° M3
105 246 PIVERT Jérôme M4 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 14° M4
106 249 LEMAIGRE DIT DEMESNIL ThéoM1 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 36° M1
107 174 ROUSSEL Anthony M3 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 23° M3
108 241 RIBOULET Francis M4 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 15° M4
109 46 DELANGLE Sébastien M4 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 16° M4
110 199 ✱ROGER Hugoline F1 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 1° F1
111 76 PEREIRA Jeremy M2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 34° M2
112 56 FEUGÈRE Thomas M2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 35° M2
113 36 POTIER Cedric M3 3:57:51 +31:49 37,84 24° M3
114 210 ROGNON Julien M2 3:57:51 +31:49 37,84 36° M2
115 118 BOULLE Valentin M1 3:58:12 +32:10 37,78 37° M1
116 154 DANGUY Jean-Louis M5 4:01:43 +35:41 37,23 1° M5
117 89 FLORIAN Bernard M1 4:03:33 +37:31 36,95 38° M1
118 211 FORESTIER Eric M4 4:03:47 +37:45 36,92 17° M4
119 212 THIBAULT Frederic M4 4:03:47 +37:45 36,92 18° M4
120 20 DOUCHIN Guillaume M1 4:05:10 +39:08 36,71 39° M1
121 5 VILLETTE Teddy M2 4:05:10 +39:08 36,71 37° M2
122 330 CUMONT Stephane M4 4:05:10 +39:08 36,71 19° M4
123 165 LOISON Xavier M4 4:05:12 +39:10 36,70 20° M4
124 180 BAZIN Davy M3 4:05:12 +39:10 36,70 25° M3
125 298 CRAMOISAN Yoann M1 4:05:12 +39:10 36,70 40° M1
126 344 LEFRANT Charles M3 4:05:12 +39:10 36,70 26° M3
127 88 DHAEYER Manuel M3 4:05:12 +39:10 36,70 27° M3
128 265 PROVOST Romuald M3 4:05:12 +39:10 36,70 28° M3
129 237 HOUEE Olivier M4 4:05:12 +39:10 36,70 21° M4
130 220 LEJEUNE David M1 4:05:12 +39:10 36,70 41° M1
131 32 HERFORT Allan M3 4:05:17 +39:15 36,69 29° M3
132 228 SOUFFLET Sebastien M3 4:05:17 +39:15 36,69 30° M3
133 243 CAMBIEN Joel M3 4:05:19 +39:17 36,69 31° M3
134 38 BARBOT Pascal M3 4:05:19 +39:17 36,69 32° M3
135 186 GUEROU Yannick M3 4:05:19 +39:17 36,69 33° M3
136 332 LE POTTIER Pierre M2 4:05:19 +39:17 36,69 38° M2
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137 123 JEAMBRUN François M5 4:05:19 +39:17 36,69 2° M5
138 252 RUEL Damien M2 4:05:19 +39:17 36,69 39° M2
139 35 CORENTIN Berrubé M1 4:05:21 +39:19 36,68 42° M1
140 122 AULAS Remi M3 4:05:22 +39:20 36,68 34° M3
141 52 PAGNON Lionel M4 4:05:22 +39:20 36,68 22° M4
142 255 BEUCHERIE Franck M4 4:05:22 +39:20 36,68 23° M4
143 321 HEBERT Laurent M4 4:05:22 +39:20 36,68 24° M4
144 42 SAUSSAYE Sergio M4 4:06:12 +40:10 36,56 25° M4
145 87 SIMON Baptiste M1 4:09:43 +43:41 36,04 43° M1
146 322 HINAULT Yvan M5 4:12:29 +46:27 35,65 3° M5
147 216 DUVENT Samuel M3 4:12:29 +46:27 35,65 35° M3
148 126 LESPAGNOL Laurent M4 4:12:50 +46:48 35,60 26° M4
149 167 BISSON Clément M1 4:12:50 +46:48 35,60 44° M1
150 69 GEREMIA Guillaume M3 4:12:50 +46:48 35,60 36° M3
151 257 ✱GROS Stephanie F2 4:12:57 +46:55 35,58 1° F2
152 68 VILLARD Patrice M3 4:12:57 +46:55 35,58 37° M3
153 340 POIREAU Sébastien M2 4:12:57 +46:55 35,58 40° M2
154 81 BOISSEL Anthony M2 4:13:08 +47:06 35,55 41° M2
155 169 DURAND Aurélien M3 4:13:08 +47:06 35,55 38° M3
156 114 LEBOUVIER Jonathan M2 4:13:08 +47:06 35,55 42° M2
157 242 CHEVREUIL Maxime M1 4:13:13 +47:11 35,54 45° M1
158 24 LANTUEJOUL Eric M2 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 43° M2
159 260 POULLAOUEC Gaël M4 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 27° M4
160 224 TOURNELLE Stephane M4 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 28° M4
161 278 DUMAINE Stephane M3 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 39° M3
162 84 HAMON Christophe M4 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 29° M4
163 147 BOURSY Stephane M3 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 40° M3
164 292 JOURDAN Sylvain M4 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 30° M4
165 293 TARDIF Maxime M3 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 41° M3
166 280 ANNE François M4 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 31° M4
167 130 GRIGNON Gerard M4 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 32° M4
168 342 COCHARD Pascal M5 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 4° M5
169 4 LOISEL Michel M5 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 5° M5
170 219 MONTAROU Patrick M5 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 6° M5
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171 190 GIRAULT Jean M4 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 33° M4
172 18 HAVAS David M4 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 34° M4
173 137 GAZEAU Jerome M2 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 44° M2
174 297 LENORMAND Romain M1 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 46° M1
175 221 GAUCHER Thierry M4 4:17:35 +51:33 34,94 35° M4
176 234 LANGLOIS Mathieu M3 4:17:37 +51:35 34,94 42° M3
177 39 HAUGUEL Eric M4 4:17:37 +51:35 34,94 36° M4
178 205 DUBOIS Guillaume M2 4:17:40 +51:38 34,93 45° M2
179 12 BOUIN Jonathan M2 4:17:53 +51:51 34,90 46° M2
180 315 FOUCAULT Florent M3 4:18:48 +52:46 34,78 43° M3
181 70 RENIER Christophe M4 4:18:48 +52:46 34,78 37° M4
182 144 LEBRUN Maxime M1 4:19:05 +53:03 34,74 47° M1
183 93 DESAINT-DENIS Maxime M1 4:19:10 +53:08 34,73 48° M1
184 289 MIGNONNEAU Kévin M2 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 47° M2
185 302 PINCON David M4 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 38° M4
186 166 LESELLIER Franck M4 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 39° M4
187 176 BASTARD William M2 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 48° M2
188 141 LEROUGE Bruno M5 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 7° M5
189 266 VIGNET Christophe M4 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 40° M4
190 79 MOLINA Olivier M4 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 41° M4
191 48 PLESSIS François M3 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 44° M3
192 206 LANGLOIS Vincent M4 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 42° M4
193 209 CHENEVREL Abel M1 4:19:19 +53:17 34,71 49° M1
194 160 ROUSSEL Emmanuel M4 4:20:33 +54:31 34,54 43° M4
195 170 ROUSSEL Thomas M1 4:20:35 +54:33 34,54 50° M1
196 288 DUSEHU Loïc M2 4:23:13 +57:11 34,19 49° M2
197 339 CLOUET Sebastien M4 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 44° M4
198 259 LE ROUX Pierre-Marie M5 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 8° M5
199 240 BERTRAND Emmanuel M4 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 45° M4
200 331 BOURHIS Olivier M4 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 46° M4
201 34 GAULIER Benoit M5 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 9° M5
202 74 BOULLÉ Jérémy M2 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 50° M2
203 157 DELAVALLÉE Philippe M2 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 51° M2
204 152 GOMES DE LIMA Carlos M4 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 47° M4
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205 238 GESLIN Samuel M3 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 45° M3
206 162 COQUILLARD Patrick M5 4:23:19 +57:17 34,18 10° M5
207 168 CHAUVIN Bruno M4 4:23:19 +57:17 34,18 48° M4
208 172 LEBEE Yann M4 4:23:24 +57:22 34,17 49° M4
209 177 SAUER François M5 4:23:33 +57:31 34,15 11° M5
210 269 BESNARD Hugo M1 4:24:03 +58:01 34,08 51° M1
211 311 RICHON Maxime M2 4:24:36 +58:34 34,01 52° M2
212 290 BIBRON Eric M4 4:26:47 +01:00:45 33,74 50° M4
213 309 DESLANDES Mikaël M3 4:26:47 +01:00:45 33,74 46° M3
214 47 RIVA Jean François M5 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 12° M5
215 159 WARDEGA Alain M5 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 13° M5
216 267 LEDEMÉ Philippe M4 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 51° M4
217 164 HEBERT Thomas M3 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 47° M3
218 277 CLEMENT Thierry M4 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 52° M4
219 313 BILLOT Julien M2 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 53° M2
220 184 BONNET Jean-Baptiste M3 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 48° M3
221 312 BEAURAIN Lucas M1 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 52° M1
222 254 FABEKOVIC Boris M2 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 54° M2
223 37 CHANTEUR Jose M4 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 53° M4
224 286 ROUQUET Gilles M3 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 49° M3
225 73 FLORES PATINO Juan CarlosM3 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 50° M3
226 264 COUTURIER Dominique M5 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 14° M5
227 348 PATRICE Thirant M3 4:28:41 +01:02:39 33,50 51° M3
228 92 SALLÉ Emmanuel M4 4:28:45 +01:02:43 33,49 54° M4
229 285 FRÉDÉRIC Lecler M4 4:32:11 +01:06:09 33,07 55° M4
230 328 ✱MORIN Valentine F1 4:32:11 +01:06:09 33,07 2° F1
231 135 SCOARNEC Franck M4 4:32:27 +01:06:25 33,03 56° M4
232 188 DELAUNAY Remi M4 4:33:06 +01:07:04 32,95 57° M4
233 116 MADELAINE Yann M3 4:33:08 +01:07:06 32,95 52° M3
234 100 D’ALANÇON Philippe M3 4:33:11 +01:07:09 32,94 53° M3
235 55 LENORMAND Romain M2 4:33:11 +01:07:09 32,94 55° M2
236 30 ✱MANOURY Julie F2 4:33:11 +01:07:09 32,94 2° F2
237 77 BEAUJEU Frédéric M2 4:33:11 +01:07:09 32,94 56° M2
238 133 GUESDON Hervé M5 4:34:11 +01:08:09 32,82 15° M5
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239 59 RYO Nicolas M3 4:34:11 +01:08:09 32,82 54° M3
240 15 DE GOUVILLE Antoine M3 4:34:13 +01:08:11 32,82 55° M3
241 196 BESWICK David M4 4:34:13 +01:08:11 32,82 58° M4
242 71 ADAM Marius M2 4:34:13 +01:08:11 32,82 57° M2
243 179 HUCHET Rene M5 4:34:13 +01:08:11 32,82 16° M5
244 83 LECLERC Gilles M5 4:34:13 +01:08:11 32,82 17° M5
245 279 LEMIERE Gilles M4 4:34:13 +01:08:11 32,82 59° M4
246 67 OLIVIER Pascal M5 4:34:13 +01:08:11 32,82 18° M5
247 178 GOUHIER Pascal M5 4:35:51 +01:09:49 32,63 19° M5
248 284 TURPIN Pierre-Louis M1 4:37:13 +01:11:11 32,47 53° M1
249 198 OAKLEY Tom M3 4:37:43 +01:11:41 32,41 56° M3
250 319 LUCAS Fabrice M3 4:39:02 +01:13:00 32,25 57° M3
251 276 TILLAUX Manuel M4 4:39:15 +01:13:13 32,23 60° M4
252 26 LECLUSE Frédéric M3 4:40:08 +01:14:06 32,13 58° M3
253 21 PLAZANET Antoine M3 4:40:08 +01:14:06 32,13 59° M3
254 261 SALOMON Jean- Francois M3 4:40:08 +01:14:06 32,13 60° M3
255 80 BOISSEL Michel M4 4:40:08 +01:14:06 32,13 61° M4
256 112 GUIBE Christian M5 4:40:08 +01:14:06 32,13 20° M5
257 245 VOUILLEMY François M5 4:40:12 +01:14:10 32,12 21° M5
258 62 TURPIN Christophe M4 4:40:12 +01:14:10 32,12 62° M4
259 95 HODICQ Vincent M4 4:40:26 +01:14:24 32,09 63° M4
260 215 GROUAZEL Christophe M4 4:41:00 +01:14:58 32,03 64° M4
261 175 TARDIF Aurelien M3 4:41:19 +01:15:17 31,99 61° M3
262 113 SAUVAGET Philippe M5 4:41:19 +01:15:17 31,99 22° M5
263 201 LAMBERT Rémi M2 4:41:25 +01:15:23 31,98 58° M2
264 258 LEDOUX Ledoux M5 4:44:59 +01:18:57 31,58 23° M5
265 31 DOMINIQUE Favre M4 4:45:51 +01:19:49 31,49 65° M4
266 287 VAN GODTSENHOVEN MaxenceM3 4:46:05 +01:20:03 31,46 62° M3
267 317 ✱BUON Maureen F1 4:48:15 +01:22:13 31,22 3° F1
268 318 DUCHESNE Victor M1 4:48:15 +01:22:13 31,22 54° M1
269 97 DELCOURT Antoine M1 4:49:29 +01:23:27 31,09 55° M1
270 194 THIRANT Dimitri M3 4:51:28 +01:25:26 30,88 63° M3
271 103 VITARD Stephane M5 4:53:05 +01:27:03 30,71 24° M5
272 132 HOULLIER Alain M6 4:56:41 +01:30:39 30,34 1° M6
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273 99 GUÉRIN Dominique M4 5:01:03 +01:35:01 29,90 66° M4
274 253 DESVEAUX Alain M5 5:08:01 +01:41:59 29,22 25° M5
275 98 HEURLIN Michel M4 5:09:54 +01:43:52 29,04 67° M4
276 203 LEROUX Antoine M3 5:12:42 +01:46:40 28,78 64° M3
277 101 GAUTIER Loïc M2 5:12:42 +01:46:40 28,78 59° M2
278 161 RENAC Loic M4 5:13:18 +01:47:16 28,73 68° M4
279 155 PATOU Laurent M4 5:13:20 +01:47:18 28,72 69° M4
280 251 LE RICHEUX Allan M3 5:13:36 +01:47:34 28,70 65° M3
281 163 CAMAX Philippe M5 5:13:44 +01:47:42 28,69 26° M5
282 326 LEMAITRE Stephane M4 5:13:44 +01:47:42 28,69 70° M4
283 148 TAMISIER Cyril M4 5:23:45 +01:57:43 27,80 71° M4
284 40 VERVERKEN TRANSPORTS AlainM5 5:23:45 +01:57:43 27,80 27° M5
285 19 CUVIGNY Anthony M2 5:34:29 +02:08:27 26,91 60° M2
286 158 DAUPHIN Stephane M3 5:48:22 +02:22:20 25,83 66° M3
287 94 AÏT OUARAB Sylvain M4 5:53:37 +02:27:35 25,45 72° M4
288 197 LEE Wai Hung M4 5:54:38 +02:28:36 25,38 73° M4
289 195 RALPH Chris M4 6:00:54 +02:34:52 24,94 74° M4
290 193 VENABLES Aaron M3 6:00:54 +02:34:52 24,94 67° M3

- 43 KERDRANVAT Charles M2
- 217 DUBOURG Denis M2
- 23 SEIGNOL Quentin M1
- 27 LEMASSON Thomas M2
- 138 DEFONTAINE Ludovic M3
- 248 LIARD Christophe M4
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1 701 DECEROIT Arnaud M3 2:57:14 - 37,24 1° M3
2 857 LUDOVIC Lafosse M3 2:57:52 +0:38 37,11 2° M3
3 891 JAMES Anthony M3 2:58:03 +0:49 37,07 3° M3
4 789 GIBOURDEL Pierre M2 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 1° M2
5 886 PASCAL Maxime M3 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 4° M3
6 820 GUILLOT Tilyan M1 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 1° M1
7 733 EXCOFFON Yannis M4 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 1° M4
8 829 FILLATRE Jordane M2 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 2° M2
9 801 JACQUELINE Julien M3 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 5° M3

10 727 SCALABRE Romain M1 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 2° M1
11 896 QUENNEVILLE Matthieu M2 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 3° M2
12 785 MANOURY Franck M4 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 2° M4
13 786 MAUPILER Mathieu M2 2:58:34 +01:20 36,96 4° M2
14 796 MORELL Matys M1 2:59:35 +02:21 36,75 3° M1
15 864 PRIOULT Miguel M1 3:00:41 +03:27 36,53 4° M1
16 817 SORAIS Hermann M3 3:04:08 +06:54 35,84 6° M3
17 804 LEON Maxime M1 3:04:08 +06:54 35,84 5° M1
18 845 NAVINEL Matthieu M3 3:04:08 +06:54 35,84 7° M3
19 734 FONTAINE Thierry M5 3:05:47 +08:33 35,53 1° M5
20 841 BRIANTAIS Florian M2 3:05:50 +08:36 35,52 5° M2
21 851 MONEYRON Robin M2 3:05:50 +08:36 35,52 6° M2
22 846 LE JEUNE Aurelien M3 3:05:50 +08:36 35,52 8° M3
23 819 GOUPILLOT Titouan M1 3:06:08 +08:54 35,46 6° M1
24 726 MARIE Didier M4 3:06:24 +09:10 35,41 3° M4
25 894 HERMAN Bruno M4 3:06:43 +09:29 35,35 4° M4
26 737 DOMALAIN François M4 3:06:43 +09:29 35,35 5° M4
27 800 RENIER Alexandre M2 3:06:56 +09:42 35,31 7° M2
28 716 AUBEY Maxime M1 3:08:20 +11:06 35,04 7° M1
29 876 DECOMBE Christian M5 3:09:47 +12:33 34,78 2° M5
30 784 ✱GAILLARD Sarah F1 3:11:16 +14:02 34,51 1° F1
31 703 HERVIEU Cedric M2 3:11:16 +14:02 34,51 8° M2
32 702 LOISEL Jules M2 3:11:16 +14:02 34,51 9° M2
33 818 COUSIN Nicolas M4 3:11:16 +14:02 34,51 6° M4
34 874 GUICHARD Damien M2 3:11:16 +14:02 34,51 10° M2
35 892 CHESNIER Stephane M4 3:11:48 +14:34 34,41 7° M4
36 869 ALMONACIL Sylvain M2 3:11:49 +14:35 34,41 11° M2
37 847 HAMEL Stéphane M4 3:11:49 +14:35 34,41 8° M4
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38 844 GIBOURDEL Patrick M5 3:11:49 +14:35 34,41 3° M5
39 782 TRIBOULT Jean Pierre M5 3:11:49 +14:35 34,41 4° M5
40 858 FRANÇOIS Frédéric M4 3:12:03 +14:49 34,37 9° M4
41 725 LOZAHIC Francois M5 3:12:36 +15:22 34,27 5° M5
42 831 CHEVALIER Yvan M4 3:12:36 +15:22 34,27 10° M4
43 816 PICH Jean Luc M4 3:12:36 +15:22 34,27 11° M4
44 833 ✱PICH Sylvie F2 3:12:36 +15:22 34,27 1° F2
45 839 ROMAIN Bigot M3 3:16:24 +19:10 33,60 9° M3
46 775 BOISSIER Alain M4 3:16:24 +19:10 33,60 12° M4
47 898 ✱FLEURY Ariane F3 3:18:43 +21:29 33,21 1° F3
48 856 CHARUEL Philippe M5 3:18:43 +21:29 33,21 6° M5
49 890 ✱HATET Aurore F1 3:19:22 +22:08 33,10 2° F1
50 834 DUBOIS Damien M2 3:19:33 +22:19 33,07 12° M2
51 840 GODET Jean-Charles M3 3:19:37 +22:23 33,06 10° M3
52 842 LE HIRESS Jean M2 3:20:57 +23:43 32,84 13° M2
53 850 LHUISSIER Jérôme M3 3:20:58 +23:44 32,84 11° M3
54 779 HERVE Pascal M5 3:20:58 +23:44 32,84 7° M5
55 736 ALAIN Maupiler M5 3:20:58 +23:44 32,84 8° M5
56 883 BEUZELIN Pierre M2 3:21:00 +23:46 32,84 14° M2
57 754 DEVAUX Christian M4 3:21:00 +23:46 32,84 13° M4
58 881 MAURICE Jacky M5 3:21:02 +23:48 32,83 9° M5
59 719 BAGOT Valentin M1 3:21:26 +24:12 32,77 8° M1
60 848 DUMAINE Clément M1 3:23:50 +26:36 32,38 9° M1
61 861 QUINCÉ Olivier M4 3:23:56 +26:42 32,36 14° M4
62 854 DUMAINE Pierre M1 3:23:56 +26:42 32,36 10° M1
63 773 LEVEILLE Philippe M5 3:23:59 +26:45 32,36 10° M5
64 879 BALLEUX Vincent M3 3:24:00 +26:46 32,35 12° M3
65 746 LANDEMAINE Patrice M5 3:24:15 +27:01 32,31 11° M5
66 893 FRERE Denis M5 3:27:16 +30:02 31,84 12° M5
67 767 MORIN Damien M4 3:27:18 +30:04 31,84 15° M4
68 805 DIAS Damien M2 3:27:29 +30:15 31,81 15° M2
69 778 DEMAZIÈRE Didier M5 3:30:44 +33:30 31,32 13° M5
70 880 JEAN Alexis M1 3:30:53 +33:39 31,30 11° M1
71 859 ✱DURAND Alyssia F1 3:30:53 +33:39 31,30 3° F1
72 860 DURAND Jérôme M4 3:30:53 +33:39 31,30 16° M4
73 832 LE BRUN Christophe M4 3:30:53 +33:39 31,30 17° M4
74 897 CHARLES laurent M3 3:30:56 +33:42 31,29 13° M3
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75 885 DURAND Robert M6 3:30:56 +33:42 31,29 1° M6
76 838 VIGNERON Mikael M4 3:32:37 +35:23 31,04 18° M4
77 758 PEROTIN Stephane M3 3:32:37 +35:23 31,04 14° M3
78 145 LEBRUN Enzo M1 3:32:37 +35:23 31,04 12° M1
79 741 BAUDOUX Pierrot M3 3:32:37 +35:23 31,04 15° M3
80 713 BRUNO Ourselin M5 3:32:45 +35:31 31,02 14° M5
81 764 GRAMMOND Philippe M5 3:33:04 +35:50 30,98 15° M5
82 771 MOUCHOUX Cédric M3 3:33:19 +36:05 30,94 16° M3
83 772 BOISARD Franck M4 3:33:19 +36:05 30,94 19° M4
84 763 RIEUX Michel M6 3:34:26 +37:12 30,78 2° M6
85 867 FERRÉ Didier M5 3:34:41 +37:27 30,74 16° M5
86 119 RENAUD Alexandre M1 3:36:50 +39:36 30,44 13° M1
87 722 GUERIN Antoine M1 3:37:02 +39:48 30,41 14° M1
88 768 GESLAND Jean-Claude M6 3:37:02 +39:48 30,41 3° M6
89 712 VERDELOT Gabriel M4 3:37:02 +39:48 30,41 20° M4
90 853 LEGRAND Christopher M2 3:37:02 +39:48 30,41 16° M2
91 755 LE BERRIGAUD Jean-Claude M6 3:37:05 +39:51 30,40 4° M6
92 802 PLESSIS Yan M2 3:37:12 +39:58 30,39 17° M2
93 721 HOUEL Stéphane M5 3:37:28 +40:14 30,35 17° M5
94 723 RENIER Tony M3 3:37:32 +40:18 30,34 17° M3
95 863 FROMENTIN Aurelien M3 3:37:47 +40:33 30,31 18° M3
96 748 RIOUL Olivier M4 3:38:02 +40:48 30,27 21° M4
97 868 ✱GUENAULT Juliane F1 3:38:10 +40:56 30,25 4° F1
98 797 LAFOSSE Guy M6 3:38:42 +41:28 30,18 5° M6
99 803 LERICHE Gilles M5 3:40:36 +43:22 29,92 18° M5

100 813 GALLOT Jérôme M3 3:40:36 +43:22 29,92 19° M3
101 870 ✱VALETTE Sarah F2 3:40:36 +43:22 29,92 2° F2
102 790 LEPROVOST Jean M5 3:40:45 +43:31 29,90 19° M5
103 711 LECOQ Jonathan M3 3:40:45 +43:31 29,90 20° M3
104 798 GAULIER Alexandre M3 3:41:19 +44:05 29,82 21° M3
105 882 GOULETTE Thierry M4 3:42:10 +44:56 29,71 22° M4
106 732 LEVEQUE Stephane M3 3:42:34 +45:20 29,65 22° M3
107 815 EVRARD Yannis M4 3:44:35 +47:21 29,39 23° M4
108 889 LAMBERT Julien M3 3:45:42 +48:28 29,24 23° M3
109 729 KOSMALA Alain M4 3:46:53 +49:39 29,09 24° M4
110 728 DIDIER Peschet M5 3:46:53 +49:39 29,09 20° M5
111 760 DELAUNAY Guy M5 3:47:57 +50:43 28,95 21° M5
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112 794 HAMELIN Yal M4 3:47:57 +50:43 28,95 25° M4
113 830 BLANCHARD Patrick M5 3:48:11 +50:57 28,92 22° M5
114 809 DECLERCQ Pierre Louis M3 3:48:51 +51:37 28,84 24° M3
115 780 HESLOT Rémy M5 3:49:10 +51:56 28,80 23° M5
116 759 BECHE Alain M5 3:51:08 +53:54 28,55 24° M5
117 756 GERVAISE Sebastien M4 3:52:11 +54:57 28,43 26° M4
118 791 TAILLEFER Alain M4 3:53:45 +56:31 28,24 27° M4
119 783 OLIVIER Eric M4 3:54:45 +57:31 28,12 28° M4
120 878 ✱VINIGER Christelle F2 3:55:12 +57:58 28,06 3° F2
121 735 ✱ROUSSARIE Karine F3 3:55:35 +58:21 28,02 2° F3
122 731 DENIS Jean-Claude M5 3:55:35 +58:21 28,02 25° M5
123 740 AYMARD Romain M4 3:55:49 +58:35 27,99 29° M4
124 808 CHESNEL Sebastien M3 3:56:26 +59:12 27,91 25° M3
125 753 AUVRAY Olivier M3 3:56:28 +59:14 27,91 26° M3
126 752 LEMAITRE SABEL Olivier M4 3:56:47 +59:33 27,87 30° M4
127 747 BOUTEILLER Serge M6 3:57:53 +01:00:39 27,74 6° M6
128 792 COULBAULT Loic M3 3:58:52 +01:01:38 27,63 27° M3
129 757 JEAN Jérôme M3 3:59:44 +01:02:30 27,53 28° M3
130 781 POUX Alain M5 4:00:02 +01:02:48 27,50 26° M5
131 171 COFFIN Herve M5 4:00:02 +01:02:48 27,50 27° M5
132 810 MESNAGE Phhilippe M3 4:00:09 +01:02:55 27,48 29° M3
133 743 VOYER François M1 4:00:34 +01:03:20 27,44 15° M1
134 777 HANNEBICQUE Emmanuel M4 4:00:45 +01:03:31 27,41 31° M4
135 875 GAUDIN Anatole M1 4:02:25 +01:05:11 27,23 16° M1
136 769 HESLOT Jean Jacques M5 4:02:37 +01:05:23 27,20 28° M5
137 143 VANHOUTTE Pascal M5 4:02:56 +01:05:42 27,17 29° M5
138 770 TRUCHY Laurent M4 4:03:32 +01:06:18 27,10 32° M4
139 793 ✱GERMAIN Anne F1 4:04:00 +01:06:46 27,05 5° F1
140 787 LESAUNIER Rodolphe M3 4:05:12 +01:07:58 26,92 30° M3
141 877 BODIER Philippe M3 4:07:42 +01:10:28 26,65 31° M3
142 738 LEMASSON Eric M3 4:09:14 +01:12:00 26,48 32° M3
143 843 GALLOT Gregory M4 4:09:38 +01:12:24 26,44 33° M4
144 895 DEGRENNE Hervé M5 4:10:38 +01:13:24 26,33 30° M5
145 102 LAUNAY Christian M6 4:11:24 +01:14:10 26,25 7° M6
146 762 VANDER LINDEN Olivier M4 4:15:00 +01:17:46 25,88 34° M4
147 826 PINEAU David M4 4:23:07 +01:25:53 25,08 35° M4
148 828 TURBAN Philippe M4 4:23:07 +01:25:53 25,08 36° M4
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149 852 CONSTANT Xavier M3 4:25:57 +01:28:43 24,82 33° M3
150 849 COURAL Frederic M4 4:25:59 +01:28:45 24,81 37° M4
151 776 LEBARBIER Jean Claude M6 4:27:26 +01:30:12 24,68 8° M6
152 774 ✱BOISSIER Laurence F3 4:27:26 +01:30:12 24,68 3° F3
153 750 RESCAN Philippe M5 4:30:24 +01:33:10 24,41 31° M5
154 181 PEAQUIN Christophe M4 4:33:51 +01:36:37 24,10 38° M4
155 872 GUILLAIS Sylvain M3 4:33:51 +01:36:37 24,10 34° M3
156 814 PETIT Stephane M5 4:37:14 +01:40:00 23,81 32° M5
157 806 CASSE Samuel M3 4:37:17 +01:40:03 23,80 35° M3
158 866 MARIETTE Arnaud M3 4:40:40 +01:43:26 23,52 36° M3
159 865 GENEVEE Stéphane M4 4:40:40 +01:43:26 23,52 39° M4
160 720 ✱LECLAVIER Nathalie F3 4:40:47 +01:43:33 23,51 4° F3
161 837 MEGANCK Jean Pierre M6 4:45:20 +01:48:06 23,13 9° M6
162 836 MEGANCK Christophe M4 4:45:20 +01:48:06 23,13 40° M4
163 835 ✱MEGANCK Danielle F3 4:45:20 +01:48:06 23,13 5° F3
164 730 BURSON Lionel M5 4:45:20 +01:48:06 23,13 33° M5
165 884 MALFILATRE Marc-Antoine M1 4:46:42 +01:49:28 23,02 17° M1
166 718 BERNARD Demore M6 4:47:56 +01:50:42 22,92 10° M6
167 873 ✱DUBOST Cindy F2 4:47:56 +01:50:42 22,92 4° F2
168 871 BINET Jerome M3 4:47:56 +01:50:42 22,92 37° M3
169 717 MANOURY Anthony M3 4:55:46 +01:58:32 22,31 38° M3
170 714 LONDES Pierre M2 5:03:22 +02:06:08 21,76 18° M2
171 751 DUBOSQ Emmanuel M3 5:07:06 +02:09:52 21,49 39° M3
172 888 DUBOSQ Philippe M5 5:07:08 +02:09:54 21,49 34° M5
173 900 ✱YBERT Isabelle F3 5:09:12 +02:11:58 21,35 6° F3
174 855 YBERT Laurent M4 5:09:12 +02:11:58 21,35 41° M4
175 788 ✱ADAMS July F1 5:23:55 +02:26:41 20,38 6° F1
176 899 ✱CUGGE Manon F1 5:24:35 +02:27:21 20,33 7° F1
177 795 ✱MARTIN Lucie F1 5:24:35 +02:27:21 20,33 8° F1
178 749 ✱GIBOIRE Marie Louise F3 5:30:55 +02:33:41 19,94 7° F3

- 823 TERRY Willy M3
- 812 ANCEAUX Mickaël M2
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Master 1 (M1) (56)
1 347 BOURGNEUF MONCLAIR LilianM1 3:28:40 - 43,13 1° M1
2 320 OOSTHUIZEN Jason M1 3:28:40 - 43,13 2° M1
3 336 HOUIVET Baptiste M1 3:28:40 - 43,13 3° M1
4 208 MALLE Nicolas M1 3:28:40 - 43,13 4° M1
5 262 BELLOCHE Thomas M1 3:28:40 - 43,13 5° M1
6 233 VIGNET Pierre M1 3:28:40 - 43,13 6° M1
7 341 CHAUVIN Scott M1 3:28:40 - 43,13 7° M1
8 310 TOURNEUR Julien M1 3:33:42 +05:02 42,12 8° M1
9 270 FROGER Firmin M1 3:33:44 +05:04 42,11 9° M1

10 11 DOUCHIN Antoine M1 3:33:46 +05:06 42,10 10° M1
11 333 LAFORGE Dylan M1 3:33:48 +05:08 42,10 11° M1
12 304 DUVAL Kevin M1 3:36:30 +07:50 41,57 12° M1
13 121 LANOË Valentin M1 3:36:30 +07:50 41,57 13° M1
14 235 DERSOIR Leopold M1 3:36:30 +07:50 41,57 14° M1
15 281 BUCHIN Mathéo M1 3:36:30 +07:50 41,57 15° M1
16 29 HARDEL Thomas M1 3:36:30 +07:50 41,57 16° M1
17 335 HOUIVET Alexy M1 3:36:30 +07:50 41,57 17° M1
18 6 BIGOT Paul M1 3:36:30 +07:50 41,57 18° M1
19 283 LECLAIR Matéo M1 3:36:30 +07:50 41,57 19° M1
20 66 OLIVIER Clément M1 3:36:39 +07:59 41,54 20° M1
21 75 BLANCHET Vincent M1 3:42:02 +13:22 40,53 21° M1
22 303 JAMET Paul M1 3:42:32 +13:52 40,44 22° M1
23 231 LEDEMÉ Clément M1 3:42:32 +13:52 40,44 23° M1
24 225 JOURDAN Louis M1 3:42:32 +13:52 40,44 24° M1
25 314 MOREAU Florian M1 3:42:32 +13:52 40,44 25° M1
26 140 MALENFANT Hugo M1 3:42:32 +13:52 40,44 26° M1
27 58 DELAROQUE Tristan M1 3:42:32 +13:52 40,44 27° M1
28 236 BUCHIN Timothée M1 3:42:32 +13:52 40,44 28° M1
29 299 MC GRATH Erwann M1 3:43:27 +14:47 40,28 29° M1
30 90 VAULOUP William M1 3:49:55 +21:15 39,14 30° M1
31 120 BERTRAND Antoine M1 3:51:42 +23:02 38,84 31° M1
32 63 DERENNE Jules M1 3:56:12 +27:32 38,10 32° M1
33 271 LOUVEAU Paul M1 3:56:12 +27:32 38,10 33° M1
34 294 ROUSSEL Corentin M1 3:57:45 +29:05 37,85 34° M1
35 156 DUVERGER Maxime M1 3:57:45 +29:05 37,85 35° M1
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36 249 LEMAIGRE DIT DEMESNIL ThéoM1 3:57:45 +29:05 37,85 36° M1
37 118 BOULLE Valentin M1 3:58:12 +29:32 37,78 37° M1
38 89 FLORIAN Bernard M1 4:03:33 +34:53 36,95 38° M1
39 20 DOUCHIN Guillaume M1 4:05:10 +36:30 36,71 39° M1
40 298 CRAMOISAN Yoann M1 4:05:12 +36:32 36,70 40° M1
41 220 LEJEUNE David M1 4:05:12 +36:32 36,70 41° M1
42 35 CORENTIN Berrubé M1 4:05:21 +36:41 36,68 42° M1
43 87 SIMON Baptiste M1 4:09:43 +41:03 36,04 43° M1
44 167 BISSON Clément M1 4:12:50 +44:10 35,60 44° M1
45 242 CHEVREUIL Maxime M1 4:13:13 +44:33 35,54 45° M1
46 297 LENORMAND Romain M1 4:13:40 +45:00 35,48 46° M1
47 144 LEBRUN Maxime M1 4:19:05 +50:25 34,74 47° M1
48 93 DESAINT-DENIS Maxime M1 4:19:10 +50:30 34,73 48° M1
49 209 CHENEVREL Abel M1 4:19:19 +50:39 34,71 49° M1
50 170 ROUSSEL Thomas M1 4:20:35 +51:55 34,54 50° M1
51 269 BESNARD Hugo M1 4:24:03 +55:23 34,08 51° M1
52 312 BEAURAIN Lucas M1 4:28:32 +59:52 33,52 52° M1
53 284 TURPIN Pierre-Louis M1 4:37:13 +01:08:33 32,47 53° M1
54 318 DUCHESNE Victor M1 4:48:15 +01:19:35 31,22 54° M1
55 97 DELCOURT Antoine M1 4:49:29 +01:20:49 31,09 55° M1
- 23 SEIGNOL Quentin M1

Master 2 (M2) (63)
1 327 CLÉMENT Thibaut M2 3:26:02 - 43,68 1° M2
2 1 MARTIN-GUYONNET GuillaumeM2 3:28:52 +02:50 43,09 2° M2
3 239 PATOUX Cyrille M2 3:33:42 +07:40 42,12 3° M2
4 229 MARIE Rodolphe M2 3:33:42 +07:40 42,12 4° M2
5 106 STREBEL Julien M2 3:33:44 +07:42 42,11 5° M2
6 230 LESELLIER Arnaud M2 3:33:48 +07:46 42,10 6° M2
7 207 DUVAL Pierre Jean M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 7° M2
8 338 HAMEL Mehdi M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 8° M2
9 349 DIVARET Baptiste M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 9° M2

10 28 BOLOCH Maxime M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 10° M2
11 323 DAUGEARD Maxime M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 11° M2
12 7 RICHARD Julien M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 12° M2
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Résultats | Classements live des passages : www.stsport.fr | 312 engagé·es

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par cat.

Master 2 (M2)  (suite)
13 213 MOISSERON Florian M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 13° M2
14 214 LECONTE Arthur M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 14° M2
15 325 CERF Anthony M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 15° M2
16 86 TEILLET Alexis M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 16° M2
17 200 DUSSIOT Guillaume M2 3:36:30 +10:28 41,57 17° M2
18 150 CHIVARD Hugo M2 3:36:41 +10:39 41,54 18° M2
19 334 LANON Victorien M2 3:36:55 +10:53 41,49 19° M2
20 250 BOUILLY Jeremy M2 3:42:02 +16:00 40,53 20° M2
21 305 DUBUCS Samuel M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 21° M2
22 2 RENAULT Paul M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 22° M2
23 13 FOUCAULT Quentin M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 23° M2
24 50 MORIN Yvan M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 24° M2
25 306 CLATOT Landry M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 25° M2
26 45 DESBOIS Julien M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 26° M2
27 316 SOHIER Yoann M2 3:42:32 +16:30 40,44 27° M2
28 82 DUMONTIER Vincent M2 3:47:10 +21:08 39,62 28° M2
29 3 DUMAINE Nicolas M2 3:51:44 +25:42 38,84 29° M2
30 33 HÉMERY Thomas M2 3:51:44 +25:42 38,84 30° M2
31 218 RENE Kevin M2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 31° M2
32 307 DOS SANTOS MENINA WilliamM2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 32° M2
33 57 PASCAUD Adrien M2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 33° M2
34 76 PEREIRA Jeremy M2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 34° M2
35 56 FEUGÈRE Thomas M2 3:57:45 +31:43 37,85 35° M2
36 210 ROGNON Julien M2 3:57:51 +31:49 37,84 36° M2
37 5 VILLETTE Teddy M2 4:05:10 +39:08 36,71 37° M2
38 332 LE POTTIER Pierre M2 4:05:19 +39:17 36,69 38° M2
39 252 RUEL Damien M2 4:05:19 +39:17 36,69 39° M2
40 340 POIREAU Sébastien M2 4:12:57 +46:55 35,58 40° M2
41 81 BOISSEL Anthony M2 4:13:08 +47:06 35,55 41° M2
42 114 LEBOUVIER Jonathan M2 4:13:08 +47:06 35,55 42° M2
43 24 LANTUEJOUL Eric M2 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 43° M2
44 137 GAZEAU Jerome M2 4:13:40 +47:38 35,48 44° M2
45 205 DUBOIS Guillaume M2 4:17:40 +51:38 34,93 45° M2
46 12 BOUIN Jonathan M2 4:17:53 +51:51 34,90 46° M2
47 289 MIGNONNEAU Kévin M2 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 47° M2

Résultats - 150km

l'Ornaise - Edition 2025

Résultats | Classements live des passages : www.stsport.fr | 312 engagé·es

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par cat.

Master 2 (M2)  (suite)
48 176 BASTARD William M2 4:19:14 +53:12 34,72 48° M2
49 288 DUSEHU Loïc M2 4:23:13 +57:11 34,19 49° M2
50 74 BOULLÉ Jérémy M2 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 50° M2
51 157 DELAVALLÉE Philippe M2 4:23:15 +57:13 34,19 51° M2
52 311 RICHON Maxime M2 4:24:36 +58:34 34,01 52° M2
53 313 BILLOT Julien M2 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 53° M2
54 254 FABEKOVIC Boris M2 4:28:32 +01:02:30 33,52 54° M2
55 55 LENORMAND Romain M2 4:33:11 +01:07:09 32,94 55° M2
56 77 BEAUJEU Frédéric M2 4:33:11 +01:07:09 32,94 56° M2
57 71 ADAM Marius M2 4:34:13 +01:08:11 32,82 57° M2
58 201 LAMBERT Rémi M2 4:41:25 +01:15:23 31,98 58° M2
59 101 GAUTIER Loïc M2 5:12:42 +01:46:40 28,78 59° M2
60 19 CUVIGNY Anthony M2 5:34:29 +02:08:27 26,91 60° M2
- 43 KERDRANVAT Charles M2
- 217 DUBOURG Denis M2
- 27 LEMASSON Thomas M2

Master 3 (M3) (68)
1 85 BARBIER Nicolas M3 3:33:44 - 42,11 1° M3
2 337 POISSON Johan M3 3:36:30 +02:46 41,57 2° M3
3 274 KNOKE Nikolai M3 3:36:30 +02:46 41,57 3° M3
4 107 GOMEZ Jeremy M3 3:36:30 +02:46 41,57 4° M3
5 17 GRANGE Mathieu M3 3:36:30 +02:46 41,57 5° M3
6 105 MARIE Manuel M3 3:36:30 +02:46 41,57 6° M3
7 109 LEMERIEL Julien M3 3:36:39 +02:55 41,54 7° M3
8 232 MARIE François M3 3:37:23 +03:39 41,40 8° M3
9 350 Hélie Julien M3 3:42:02 +08:18 40,53 9° M3

10 54 LECOEUR Alexandre M3 3:42:32 +08:48 40,44 10° M3
11 41 BREARD Jean-Charles M3 3:42:32 +08:48 40,44 11° M3
12 202 MARIE Ludovic M3 3:42:32 +08:48 40,44 12° M3
13 268 GOYER Clément M3 3:42:32 +08:48 40,44 13° M3
14 346 LECHEVALLIER Julian M3 3:42:32 +08:48 40,44 14° M3
15 104 LEMERIEL Nicolas M3 3:42:32 +08:48 40,44 15° M3
16 244 ESPALLARGAS Benoit M3 3:42:32 +08:48 40,44 16° M3
17 189 LANGLOIS Willy M3 3:45:49 +12:05 39,86 17° M3



Résultats - 150km

l'Ornaise - Edition 2025

Résultats | Classements live des passages : www.stsport.fr | 312 engagé·es

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par cat.

Master 3 (M3)  (suite)
18 296 HARASSE Fabien M3 3:51:42 +17:58 38,84 18° M3
19 226 NAVET Sébastien M3 3:51:44 +18:00 38,84 19° M3
20 110 SAVREUX Eddy M3 3:57:36 +23:52 37,88 20° M3
21 345 PESNEL Xavier M3 3:57:45 +24:01 37,85 21° M3
22 129 DORANGE Mickael M3 3:57:45 +24:01 37,85 22° M3
23 174 ROUSSEL Anthony M3 3:57:45 +24:01 37,85 23° M3
24 36 POTIER Cedric M3 3:57:51 +24:07 37,84 24° M3
25 180 BAZIN Davy M3 4:05:12 +31:28 36,70 25° M3
26 344 LEFRANT Charles M3 4:05:12 +31:28 36,70 26° M3
27 88 DHAEYER Manuel M3 4:05:12 +31:28 36,70 27° M3
28 265 PROVOST Romuald M3 4:05:12 +31:28 36,70 28° M3
29 32 HERFORT Allan M3 4:05:17 +31:33 36,69 29° M3
30 228 SOUFFLET Sebastien M3 4:05:17 +31:33 36,69 30° M3
31 243 CAMBIEN Joel M3 4:05:19 +31:35 36,69 31° M3
32 38 BARBOT Pascal M3 4:05:19 +31:35 36,69 32° M3
33 186 GUEROU Yannick M3 4:05:19 +31:35 36,69 33° M3
34 122 AULAS Remi M3 4:05:22 +31:38 36,68 34° M3
35 216 DUVENT Samuel M3 4:12:29 +38:45 35,65 35° M3
36 69 GEREMIA Guillaume M3 4:12:50 +39:06 35,60 36° M3
37 68 VILLARD Patrice M3 4:12:57 +39:13 35,58 37° M3
38 169 DURAND Aurélien M3 4:13:08 +39:24 35,55 38° M3
39 278 DUMAINE Stephane M3 4:13:40 +39:56 35,48 39° M3
40 147 BOURSY Stephane M3 4:13:40 +39:56 35,48 40° M3
41 293 TARDIF Maxime M3 4:13:40 +39:56 35,48 41° M3
42 234 LANGLOIS Mathieu M3 4:17:37 +43:53 34,94 42° M3
43 315 FOUCAULT Florent M3 4:18:48 +45:04 34,78 43° M3
44 48 PLESSIS François M3 4:19:14 +45:30 34,72 44° M3
45 238 GESLIN Samuel M3 4:23:15 +49:31 34,19 45° M3
46 309 DESLANDES Mikaël M3 4:26:47 +53:03 33,74 46° M3
47 164 HEBERT Thomas M3 4:28:32 +54:48 33,52 47° M3
48 184 BONNET Jean-Baptiste M3 4:28:32 +54:48 33,52 48° M3
49 286 ROUQUET Gilles M3 4:28:32 +54:48 33,52 49° M3
50 73 FLORES PATINO Juan Carlos M3 4:28:32 +54:48 33,52 50° M3
51 348 PATRICE Thirant M3 4:28:41 +54:57 33,50 51° M3
52 116 MADELAINE Yann M3 4:33:08 +59:24 32,95 52° M3

Résultats - 150km

l'Ornaise - Edition 2025

Résultats | Classements live des passages : www.stsport.fr | 312 engagé·es

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par cat.

Master 3 (M3)  (suite)
53 100 D’ALANÇON Philippe M3 4:33:11 +59:27 32,94 53° M3
54 59 RYO Nicolas M3 4:34:11 +01:00:27 32,82 54° M3
55 15 DE GOUVILLE Antoine M3 4:34:13 +01:00:29 32,82 55° M3
56 198 OAKLEY Tom M3 4:37:43 +01:03:59 32,41 56° M3
57 319 LUCAS Fabrice M3 4:39:02 +01:05:18 32,25 57° M3
58 26 LECLUSE Frédéric M3 4:40:08 +01:06:24 32,13 58° M3
59 21 PLAZANET Antoine M3 4:40:08 +01:06:24 32,13 59° M3
60 261 SALOMON Jean- Francois M3 4:40:08 +01:06:24 32,13 60° M3
61 175 TARDIF Aurelien M3 4:41:19 +01:07:35 31,99 61° M3
62 287 VAN GODTSENHOVEN MaxenceM3 4:46:05 +01:12:21 31,46 62° M3
63 194 THIRANT Dimitri M3 4:51:28 +01:17:44 30,88 63° M3
64 203 LEROUX Antoine M3 5:12:42 +01:38:58 28,78 64° M3
65 251 LE RICHEUX Allan M3 5:13:36 +01:39:52 28,70 65° M3
66 158 DAUPHIN Stephane M3 5:48:22 +02:14:38 25,83 66° M3
67 193 VENABLES Aaron M3 6:00:54 +02:27:10 24,94 67° M3
- 138 DEFONTAINE Ludovic M3

Master 4 (M4) (75)
1 295 SERIN Fabien M4 3:36:30 - 41,57 1° M4
2 222 LECHEVALIER Hans M4 3:36:30 - 41,57 2° M4
3 134 MAHÉ Sébastien M4 3:38:59 +02:29 41,10 3° M4
4 191 LOUSSOUARN Yannick M4 3:42:02 +05:32 40,53 4° M4
5 25 MADELAINE Stéphane M4 3:42:32 +06:02 40,44 5° M4
6 256 LAURENT Cédric M4 3:42:32 +06:02 40,44 6° M4
7 275 POILPRE Jerome M4 3:42:32 +06:02 40,44 7° M4
8 263 AMAND Fabrice M4 3:51:39 +15:09 38,85 8° M4
9 324 DAUGEARD Philippe M4 3:56:12 +19:42 38,10 9° M4

10 139 ETIENNE Gabriel M4 3:57:45 +21:15 37,85 10° M4
11 272 BARRET Fabrice M4 3:57:45 +21:15 37,85 11° M4
12 64 VILTARD Fabien M4 3:57:45 +21:15 37,85 12° M4
13 173 COULANGE Pascal M4 3:57:45 +21:15 37,85 13° M4
14 246 PIVERT Jérôme M4 3:57:45 +21:15 37,85 14° M4
15 241 RIBOULET Francis M4 3:57:45 +21:15 37,85 15° M4
16 46 DELANGLE Sébastien M4 3:57:45 +21:15 37,85 16° M4
17 211 FORESTIER Eric M4 4:03:47 +27:17 36,92 17° M4



Résultats - 150km

l'Ornaise - Edition 2025

Résultats | Classements live des passages : www.stsport.fr | 312 engagé·es

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par cat.

Master 4 (M4)  (suite)
18 212 THIBAULT Frederic M4 4:03:47 +27:17 36,92 18° M4
19 330 CUMONT Stephane M4 4:05:10 +28:40 36,71 19° M4
20 165 LOISON Xavier M4 4:05:12 +28:42 36,70 20° M4
21 237 HOUEE Olivier M4 4:05:12 +28:42 36,70 21° M4
22 52 PAGNON Lionel M4 4:05:22 +28:52 36,68 22° M4
23 255 BEUCHERIE Franck M4 4:05:22 +28:52 36,68 23° M4
24 321 HEBERT Laurent M4 4:05:22 +28:52 36,68 24° M4
25 42 SAUSSAYE Sergio M4 4:06:12 +29:42 36,56 25° M4
26 126 LESPAGNOL Laurent M4 4:12:50 +36:20 35,60 26° M4
27 260 POULLAOUEC Gaël M4 4:13:40 +37:10 35,48 27° M4
28 224 TOURNELLE Stephane M4 4:13:40 +37:10 35,48 28° M4
29 84 HAMON Christophe M4 4:13:40 +37:10 35,48 29° M4
30 292 JOURDAN Sylvain M4 4:13:40 +37:10 35,48 30° M4
31 280 ANNE François M4 4:13:40 +37:10 35,48 31° M4
32 130 GRIGNON Gerard M4 4:13:40 +37:10 35,48 32° M4
33 190 GIRAULT Jean M4 4:13:40 +37:10 35,48 33° M4
34 18 HAVAS David M4 4:13:40 +37:10 35,48 34° M4
35 221 GAUCHER Thierry M4 4:17:35 +41:05 34,94 35° M4
36 39 HAUGUEL Eric M4 4:17:37 +41:07 34,94 36° M4
37 70 RENIER Christophe M4 4:18:48 +42:18 34,78 37° M4
38 302 PINCON David M4 4:19:14 +42:44 34,72 38° M4
39 166 LESELLIER Franck M4 4:19:14 +42:44 34,72 39° M4
40 266 VIGNET Christophe M4 4:19:14 +42:44 34,72 40° M4
41 79 MOLINA Olivier M4 4:19:14 +42:44 34,72 41° M4
42 206 LANGLOIS Vincent M4 4:19:14 +42:44 34,72 42° M4
43 160 ROUSSEL Emmanuel M4 4:20:33 +44:03 34,54 43° M4
44 339 CLOUET Sebastien M4 4:23:15 +46:45 34,19 44° M4
45 240 BERTRAND Emmanuel M4 4:23:15 +46:45 34,19 45° M4
46 331 BOURHIS Olivier M4 4:23:15 +46:45 34,19 46° M4
47 152 GOMES DE LIMA Carlos M4 4:23:15 +46:45 34,19 47° M4
48 168 CHAUVIN Bruno M4 4:23:19 +46:49 34,18 48° M4
49 172 LEBEE Yann M4 4:23:24 +46:54 34,17 49° M4
50 290 BIBRON Eric M4 4:26:47 +50:17 33,74 50° M4
51 267 LEDEMÉ Philippe M4 4:28:32 +52:02 33,52 51° M4
52 277 CLEMENT Thierry M4 4:28:32 +52:02 33,52 52° M4

Résultats - 150km

l'Ornaise - Edition 2025

Résultats | Classements live des passages : www.stsport.fr | 312 engagé·es

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par cat.

Master 4 (M4)  (suite)
53 37 CHANTEUR Jose M4 4:28:32 +52:02 33,52 53° M4
54 92 SALLÉ Emmanuel M4 4:28:45 +52:15 33,49 54° M4
55 285 FRÉDÉRIC Lecler M4 4:32:11 +55:41 33,07 55° M4
56 135 SCOARNEC Franck M4 4:32:27 +55:57 33,03 56° M4
57 188 DELAUNAY Remi M4 4:33:06 +56:36 32,95 57° M4
58 196 BESWICK David M4 4:34:13 +57:43 32,82 58° M4
59 279 LEMIERE Gilles M4 4:34:13 +57:43 32,82 59° M4
60 276 TILLAUX Manuel M4 4:39:15 +01:02:45 32,23 60° M4
61 80 BOISSEL Michel M4 4:40:08 +01:03:38 32,13 61° M4
62 62 TURPIN Christophe M4 4:40:12 +01:03:42 32,12 62° M4
63 95 HODICQ Vincent M4 4:40:26 +01:03:56 32,09 63° M4
64 215 GROUAZEL Christophe M4 4:41:00 +01:04:30 32,03 64° M4
65 31 DOMINIQUE Favre M4 4:45:51 +01:09:21 31,49 65° M4
66 99 GUÉRIN Dominique M4 5:01:03 +01:24:33 29,90 66° M4
67 98 HEURLIN Michel M4 5:09:54 +01:33:24 29,04 67° M4
68 161 RENAC Loic M4 5:13:18 +01:36:48 28,73 68° M4
69 155 PATOU Laurent M4 5:13:20 +01:36:50 28,72 69° M4
70 326 LEMAITRE Stephane M4 5:13:44 +01:37:14 28,69 70° M4
71 148 TAMISIER Cyril M4 5:23:45 +01:47:15 27,80 71° M4
72 94 AÏT OUARAB Sylvain M4 5:53:37 +02:17:07 25,45 72° M4
73 197 LEE Wai Hung M4 5:54:38 +02:18:08 25,38 73° M4
74 195 RALPH Chris M4 6:00:54 +02:24:24 24,94 74° M4
- 248 LIARD Christophe M4

Master 5 (M5) (27)
1 154 DANGUY Jean-Louis M5 4:01:43 - 37,23 1° M5
2 123 JEAMBRUN François M5 4:05:19 +03:36 36,69 2° M5
3 322 HINAULT Yvan M5 4:12:29 +10:46 35,65 3° M5
4 342 COCHARD Pascal M5 4:13:40 +11:57 35,48 4° M5
5 4 LOISEL Michel M5 4:13:40 +11:57 35,48 5° M5
6 219 MONTAROU Patrick M5 4:13:40 +11:57 35,48 6° M5
7 141 LEROUGE Bruno M5 4:19:14 +17:31 34,72 7° M5
8 259 LE ROUX Pierre-Marie M5 4:23:15 +21:32 34,19 8° M5
9 34 GAULIER Benoit M5 4:23:15 +21:32 34,19 9° M5

10 162 COQUILLARD Patrick M5 4:23:19 +21:36 34,18 10° M5



Résultats - 150km

l'Ornaise - Edition 2025

Résultats | Classements live des passages : www.stsport.fr | 312 engagé·es

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par cat.

Master 5 (M5)  (suite)
11 177 SAUER François M5 4:23:33 +21:50 34,15 11° M5
12 47 RIVA Jean François M5 4:28:32 +26:49 33,52 12° M5
13 159 WARDEGA Alain M5 4:28:32 +26:49 33,52 13° M5
14 264 COUTURIER Dominique M5 4:28:32 +26:49 33,52 14° M5
15 133 GUESDON Hervé M5 4:34:11 +32:28 32,82 15° M5
16 179 HUCHET Rene M5 4:34:13 +32:30 32,82 16° M5
17 83 LECLERC Gilles M5 4:34:13 +32:30 32,82 17° M5
18 67 OLIVIER Pascal M5 4:34:13 +32:30 32,82 18° M5
19 178 GOUHIER Pascal M5 4:35:51 +34:08 32,63 19° M5
20 112 GUIBE Christian M5 4:40:08 +38:25 32,13 20° M5
21 245 VOUILLEMY François M5 4:40:12 +38:29 32,12 21° M5
22 113 SAUVAGET Philippe M5 4:41:19 +39:36 31,99 22° M5
23 258 LEDOUX Ledoux M5 4:44:59 +43:16 31,58 23° M5
24 103 VITARD Stephane M5 4:53:05 +51:22 30,71 24° M5
25 253 DESVEAUX Alain M5 5:08:01 +01:06:18 29,22 25° M5
26 163 CAMAX Philippe M5 5:13:44 +01:12:01 28,69 26° M5
27 40 VERVERKEN TRANSPORTS AlainM5 5:23:45 +01:22:02 27,80 27° M5

Master 6 (M6) (1)
1 132 HOULLIER Alain M6 4:56:41 - 30,34 1° M6

Féminine 1 (F1) (3)
1 199 ✱ROGER Hugoline F1 3:57:45 - 37,85 1° F1
2 328 ✱MORIN Valentine F1 4:32:11 +34:26 33,07 2° F1
3 317 ✱BUON Maureen F1 4:48:15 +50:30 31,22 3° F1

Féminine 2 (F2) (2)
1 257 ✱GROS Stephanie F2 4:12:57 - 35,58 1° F2
2 30 ✱MANOURY Julie F2 4:33:11 +20:14 32,94 2° F2

MU19 (1)
1 223 TOURNELLE Raphael MU19 3:36:30 - 41,57 1° MU19



Résultats - 110km

l'Ornaise - Edition 2025

Résultats | Classements live des passages : www.stsport.fr | 189 engagé·es

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par cat.

Master 1 (M1) (17)
1 820 GUILLOT Tilyan M1 2:58:24 - 37,00 1° M1
2 727 SCALABRE Romain M1 2:58:24 - 37,00 2° M1
3 796 MORELL Matys M1 2:59:35 +01:11 36,75 3° M1
4 864 PRIOULT Miguel M1 3:00:41 +02:17 36,53 4° M1
5 804 LEON Maxime M1 3:04:08 +05:44 35,84 5° M1
6 819 GOUPILLOT Titouan M1 3:06:08 +07:44 35,46 6° M1
7 716 AUBEY Maxime M1 3:08:20 +09:56 35,04 7° M1
8 719 BAGOT Valentin M1 3:21:26 +23:02 32,77 8° M1
9 848 DUMAINE Clément M1 3:23:50 +25:26 32,38 9° M1

10 854 DUMAINE Pierre M1 3:23:56 +25:32 32,36 10° M1
11 880 JEAN Alexis M1 3:30:53 +32:29 31,30 11° M1
12 145 LEBRUN Enzo M1 3:32:37 +34:13 31,04 12° M1
13 119 RENAUD Alexandre M1 3:36:50 +38:26 30,44 13° M1
14 722 GUERIN Antoine M1 3:37:02 +38:38 30,41 14° M1
15 743 VOYER François M1 4:00:34 +01:02:10 27,44 15° M1
16 875 GAUDIN Anatole M1 4:02:25 +01:04:01 27,23 16° M1
17 884 MALFILATRE Marc-Antoine M1 4:46:42 +01:48:18 23,02 17° M1

Master 2 (M2) (19)
1 789 GIBOURDEL Pierre M2 2:58:24 - 37,00 1° M2
2 829 FILLATRE Jordane M2 2:58:24 - 37,00 2° M2
3 896 QUENNEVILLE Matthieu M2 2:58:24 - 37,00 3° M2
4 786 MAUPILER Mathieu M2 2:58:34 +0:10 36,96 4° M2
5 841 BRIANTAIS Florian M2 3:05:50 +07:26 35,52 5° M2
6 851 MONEYRON Robin M2 3:05:50 +07:26 35,52 6° M2
7 800 RENIER Alexandre M2 3:06:56 +08:32 35,31 7° M2
8 703 HERVIEU Cedric M2 3:11:16 +12:52 34,51 8° M2
9 702 LOISEL Jules M2 3:11:16 +12:52 34,51 9° M2

10 874 GUICHARD Damien M2 3:11:16 +12:52 34,51 10° M2
11 869 ALMONACIL Sylvain M2 3:11:49 +13:25 34,41 11° M2
12 834 DUBOIS Damien M2 3:19:33 +21:09 33,07 12° M2
13 842 LE HIRESS Jean M2 3:20:57 +22:33 32,84 13° M2
14 883 BEUZELIN Pierre M2 3:21:00 +22:36 32,84 14° M2
15 805 DIAS Damien M2 3:27:29 +29:05 31,81 15° M2
16 853 LEGRAND Christopher M2 3:37:02 +38:38 30,41 16° M2
17 802 PLESSIS Yan M2 3:37:12 +38:48 30,39 17° M2

Résultats - 110km

l'Ornaise - Edition 2025

Résultats | Classements live des passages : www.stsport.fr | 189 engagé·es

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par cat.

Master 2 (M2)  (suite)
18 714 LONDES Pierre M2 5:03:22 +02:04:58 21,76 18° M2
- 812 ANCEAUX Mickaël M2

Master 3 (M3) (40)
1 701 DECEROIT Arnaud M3 2:57:14 - 37,24 1° M3
2 857 LUDOVIC Lafosse M3 2:57:52 +0:38 37,11 2° M3
3 891 JAMES Anthony M3 2:58:03 +0:49 37,07 3° M3
4 886 PASCAL Maxime M3 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 4° M3
5 801 JACQUELINE Julien M3 2:58:24 +01:10 37,00 5° M3
6 817 SORAIS Hermann M3 3:04:08 +06:54 35,84 6° M3
7 845 NAVINEL Matthieu M3 3:04:08 +06:54 35,84 7° M3
8 846 LE JEUNE Aurelien M3 3:05:50 +08:36 35,52 8° M3
9 839 ROMAIN Bigot M3 3:16:24 +19:10 33,60 9° M3

10 840 GODET Jean-Charles M3 3:19:37 +22:23 33,06 10° M3
11 850 LHUISSIER Jérôme M3 3:20:58 +23:44 32,84 11° M3
12 879 BALLEUX Vincent M3 3:24:00 +26:46 32,35 12° M3
13 897 CHARLES laurent M3 3:30:56 +33:42 31,29 13° M3
14 758 PEROTIN Stephane M3 3:32:37 +35:23 31,04 14° M3
15 741 BAUDOUX Pierrot M3 3:32:37 +35:23 31,04 15° M3
16 771 MOUCHOUX Cédric M3 3:33:19 +36:05 30,94 16° M3
17 723 RENIER Tony M3 3:37:32 +40:18 30,34 17° M3
18 863 FROMENTIN Aurelien M3 3:37:47 +40:33 30,31 18° M3
19 813 GALLOT Jérôme M3 3:40:36 +43:22 29,92 19° M3
20 711 LECOQ Jonathan M3 3:40:45 +43:31 29,90 20° M3
21 798 GAULIER Alexandre M3 3:41:19 +44:05 29,82 21° M3
22 732 LEVEQUE Stephane M3 3:42:34 +45:20 29,65 22° M3
23 889 LAMBERT Julien M3 3:45:42 +48:28 29,24 23° M3
24 809 DECLERCQ Pierre Louis M3 3:48:51 +51:37 28,84 24° M3
25 808 CHESNEL Sebastien M3 3:56:26 +59:12 27,91 25° M3
26 753 AUVRAY Olivier M3 3:56:28 +59:14 27,91 26° M3
27 792 COULBAULT Loic M3 3:58:52 +01:01:38 27,63 27° M3
28 757 JEAN Jérôme M3 3:59:44 +01:02:30 27,53 28° M3
29 810 MESNAGE Phhilippe M3 4:00:09 +01:02:55 27,48 29° M3
30 787 LESAUNIER Rodolphe M3 4:05:12 +01:07:58 26,92 30° M3
31 877 BODIER Philippe M3 4:07:42 +01:10:28 26,65 31° M3
32 738 LEMASSON Eric M3 4:09:14 +01:12:00 26,48 32° M3
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Master 3 (M3)  (suite)
33 852 CONSTANT Xavier M3 4:25:57 +01:28:43 24,82 33° M3
34 872 GUILLAIS Sylvain M3 4:33:51 +01:36:37 24,10 34° M3
35 806 CASSE Samuel M3 4:37:17 +01:40:03 23,80 35° M3
36 866 MARIETTE Arnaud M3 4:40:40 +01:43:26 23,52 36° M3
37 871 BINET Jerome M3 4:47:56 +01:50:42 22,92 37° M3
38 717 MANOURY Anthony M3 4:55:46 +01:58:32 22,31 38° M3
39 751 DUBOSQ Emmanuel M3 5:07:06 +02:09:52 21,49 39° M3
- 823 TERRY Willy M3

Master 4 (M4) (41)
1 733 EXCOFFON Yannis M4 2:58:24 - 37,00 1° M4
2 785 MANOURY Franck M4 2:58:24 - 37,00 2° M4
3 726 MARIE Didier M4 3:06:24 +08:00 35,41 3° M4
4 894 HERMAN Bruno M4 3:06:43 +08:19 35,35 4° M4
5 737 DOMALAIN François M4 3:06:43 +08:19 35,35 5° M4
6 818 COUSIN Nicolas M4 3:11:16 +12:52 34,51 6° M4
7 892 CHESNIER Stephane M4 3:11:48 +13:24 34,41 7° M4
8 847 HAMEL Stéphane M4 3:11:49 +13:25 34,41 8° M4
9 858 FRANÇOIS Frédéric M4 3:12:03 +13:39 34,37 9° M4

10 831 CHEVALIER Yvan M4 3:12:36 +14:12 34,27 10° M4
11 816 PICH Jean Luc M4 3:12:36 +14:12 34,27 11° M4
12 775 BOISSIER Alain M4 3:16:24 +18:00 33,60 12° M4
13 754 DEVAUX Christian M4 3:21:00 +22:36 32,84 13° M4
14 861 QUINCÉ Olivier M4 3:23:56 +25:32 32,36 14° M4
15 767 MORIN Damien M4 3:27:18 +28:54 31,84 15° M4
16 860 DURAND Jérôme M4 3:30:53 +32:29 31,30 16° M4
17 832 LE BRUN Christophe M4 3:30:53 +32:29 31,30 17° M4
18 838 VIGNERON Mikael M4 3:32:37 +34:13 31,04 18° M4
19 772 BOISARD Franck M4 3:33:19 +34:55 30,94 19° M4
20 712 VERDELOT Gabriel M4 3:37:02 +38:38 30,41 20° M4
21 748 RIOUL Olivier M4 3:38:02 +39:38 30,27 21° M4
22 882 GOULETTE Thierry M4 3:42:10 +43:46 29,71 22° M4
23 815 EVRARD Yannis M4 3:44:35 +46:11 29,39 23° M4
24 729 KOSMALA Alain M4 3:46:53 +48:29 29,09 24° M4
25 794 HAMELIN Yal M4 3:47:57 +49:33 28,95 25° M4
26 756 GERVAISE Sebastien M4 3:52:11 +53:47 28,43 26° M4
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Master 4 (M4)  (suite)
27 791 TAILLEFER Alain M4 3:53:45 +55:21 28,24 27° M4
28 783 OLIVIER Eric M4 3:54:45 +56:21 28,12 28° M4
29 740 AYMARD Romain M4 3:55:49 +57:25 27,99 29° M4
30 752 LEMAITRE SABEL Olivier M4 3:56:47 +58:23 27,87 30° M4
31 777 HANNEBICQUE Emmanuel M4 4:00:45 +01:02:21 27,41 31° M4
32 770 TRUCHY Laurent M4 4:03:32 +01:05:08 27,10 32° M4
33 843 GALLOT Gregory M4 4:09:38 +01:11:14 26,44 33° M4
34 762 VANDER LINDEN Olivier M4 4:15:00 +01:16:36 25,88 34° M4
35 826 PINEAU David M4 4:23:07 +01:24:43 25,08 35° M4
36 828 TURBAN Philippe M4 4:23:07 +01:24:43 25,08 36° M4
37 849 COURAL Frederic M4 4:25:59 +01:27:35 24,81 37° M4
38 181 PEAQUIN Christophe M4 4:33:51 +01:35:27 24,10 38° M4
39 865 GENEVEE Stéphane M4 4:40:40 +01:42:16 23,52 39° M4
40 836 MEGANCK Christophe M4 4:45:20 +01:46:56 23,13 40° M4
41 855 YBERT Laurent M4 5:09:12 +02:10:48 21,35 41° M4

Master 5 (M5) (34)
1 734 FONTAINE Thierry M5 3:05:47 - 35,53 1° M5
2 876 DECOMBE Christian M5 3:09:47 +04:00 34,78 2° M5
3 844 GIBOURDEL Patrick M5 3:11:49 +06:02 34,41 3° M5
4 782 TRIBOULT Jean Pierre M5 3:11:49 +06:02 34,41 4° M5
5 725 LOZAHIC Francois M5 3:12:36 +06:49 34,27 5° M5
6 856 CHARUEL Philippe M5 3:18:43 +12:56 33,21 6° M5
7 779 HERVE Pascal M5 3:20:58 +15:11 32,84 7° M5
8 736 ALAIN Maupiler M5 3:20:58 +15:11 32,84 8° M5
9 881 MAURICE Jacky M5 3:21:02 +15:15 32,83 9° M5

10 773 LEVEILLE Philippe M5 3:23:59 +18:12 32,36 10° M5
11 746 LANDEMAINE Patrice M5 3:24:15 +18:28 32,31 11° M5
12 893 FRERE Denis M5 3:27:16 +21:29 31,84 12° M5
13 778 DEMAZIÈRE Didier M5 3:30:44 +24:57 31,32 13° M5
14 713 BRUNO Ourselin M5 3:32:45 +26:58 31,02 14° M5
15 764 GRAMMOND Philippe M5 3:33:04 +27:17 30,98 15° M5
16 867 FERRÉ Didier M5 3:34:41 +28:54 30,74 16° M5
17 721 HOUEL Stéphane M5 3:37:28 +31:41 30,35 17° M5
18 803 LERICHE Gilles M5 3:40:36 +34:49 29,92 18° M5
19 790 LEPROVOST Jean M5 3:40:45 +34:58 29,90 19° M5
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20 728 DIDIER Peschet M5 3:46:53 +41:06 29,09 20° M5
21 760 DELAUNAY Guy M5 3:47:57 +42:10 28,95 21° M5
22 830 BLANCHARD Patrick M5 3:48:11 +42:24 28,92 22° M5
23 780 HESLOT Rémy M5 3:49:10 +43:23 28,80 23° M5
24 759 BECHE Alain M5 3:51:08 +45:21 28,55 24° M5
25 731 DENIS Jean-Claude M5 3:55:35 +49:48 28,02 25° M5
26 781 POUX Alain M5 4:00:02 +54:15 27,50 26° M5
27 171 COFFIN Herve M5 4:00:02 +54:15 27,50 27° M5
28 769 HESLOT Jean Jacques M5 4:02:37 +56:50 27,20 28° M5
29 143 VANHOUTTE Pascal M5 4:02:56 +57:09 27,17 29° M5
30 895 DEGRENNE Hervé M5 4:10:38 +01:04:51 26,33 30° M5
31 750 RESCAN Philippe M5 4:30:24 +01:24:37 24,41 31° M5
32 814 PETIT Stephane M5 4:37:14 +01:31:27 23,81 32° M5
33 730 BURSON Lionel M5 4:45:20 +01:39:33 23,13 33° M5
34 888 DUBOSQ Philippe M5 5:07:08 +02:01:21 21,49 34° M5

Master 6 (M6) (10)
1 885 DURAND Robert M6 3:30:56 - 31,29 1° M6
2 763 RIEUX Michel M6 3:34:26 +03:30 30,78 2° M6
3 768 GESLAND Jean-Claude M6 3:37:02 +06:06 30,41 3° M6
4 755 LE BERRIGAUD Jean-ClaudeM6 3:37:05 +06:09 30,40 4° M6
5 797 LAFOSSE Guy M6 3:38:42 +07:46 30,18 5° M6
6 747 BOUTEILLER Serge M6 3:57:53 +26:57 27,74 6° M6
7 102 LAUNAY Christian M6 4:11:24 +40:28 26,25 7° M6
8 776 LEBARBIER Jean Claude M6 4:27:26 +56:30 24,68 8° M6
9 837 MEGANCK Jean Pierre M6 4:45:20 +01:14:24 23,13 9° M6

10 718 BERNARD Demore M6 4:47:56 +01:17:00 22,92 10° M6

Féminine 1 (F1) (8)
1 784 ✱GAILLARD Sarah F1 3:11:16 - 34,51 1° F1
2 890 ✱HATET Aurore F1 3:19:22 +08:06 33,10 2° F1
3 859 ✱DURAND Alyssia F1 3:30:53 +19:37 31,30 3° F1
4 868 ✱GUENAULT Juliane F1 3:38:10 +26:54 30,25 4° F1
5 793 ✱GERMAIN Anne F1 4:04:00 +52:44 27,05 5° F1
6 788 ✱ADAMS July F1 5:23:55 +02:12:39 20,38 6° F1
7 899 ✱CUGGE Manon F1 5:24:35 +02:13:19 20,33 7° F1
8 795 ✱MARTIN Lucie F1 5:24:35 +02:13:19 20,33 8° F1
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Féminine 2 (F2) (4)
1 833 ✱PICH Sylvie F2 3:12:36 - 34,27 1° F2
2 870 ✱VALETTE Sarah F2 3:40:36 +28:00 29,92 2° F2
3 878 ✱VINIGER Christelle F2 3:55:12 +42:36 28,06 3° F2
4 873 ✱DUBOST Cindy F2 4:47:56 +01:35:20 22,92 4° F2

Féminine 3 (F3) (7)
1 898 ✱FLEURY Ariane F3 3:18:43 - 33,21 1° F3
2 735 ✱ROUSSARIE Karine F3 3:55:35 +36:52 28,02 2° F3
3 774 ✱BOISSIER Laurence F3 4:27:26 +01:08:43 24,68 3° F3
4 720 ✱LECLAVIER Nathalie F3 4:40:47 +01:22:04 23,51 4° F3
5 835 ✱MEGANCK Danielle F3 4:45:20 +01:26:37 23,13 5° F3
6 900 ✱YBERT Isabelle F3 5:09:12 +01:50:29 21,35 6° F3
7 749 ✱GIBOIRE Marie Louise F3 5:30:55 +02:12:12 19,94 7° F3


